MOTHER
KELLY'S

BOTTLE SHOP

WELL STREET

18" June 2018

. Burning Sky - Arise

. Chorlton -Mango Sour

. Almasty — DDH IPA

. Wild Beer — Sleeping Limes

. Kernel - Black IPA

. Cloudwater - IPL

4.4%

4.5%

6%

4.6%

6.7%

5.2%

320z

£8.00

£7.50

£9.50

£8.00

£8.50

£12.00

All beers are available to drink in or take away.

640z

£15.00

£15.00

£17.00

£15.00

£17.00

£22.00

10% Discount available on all growlers every Monday.



