

## BOTTLE SHOP WELL STREET

## 18<sup>th</sup> June 2018

		32oz	64oz
1. Burning Sky – Arise	4.4%	£8.00	£15.00
2. Choriton –Mango Sour	4.5%	£7.50	£15.00
3. Almasty – DDH IPA	6%	£9.50	£17.00
4. Wild Beer – Sleeping Limes	4.6%	£8.00	£15.00
5. Kernel – Black IPA	6.7%	£8.50	£17.00
6. Cloudwater - IPL	5.2%	£12.00	£22.00

All beers are available to drink in or take away.

10% Discount available on all growlers every Monday.